Sk.g.: 2022./2023.

Naziv: Natjecanje iz kemije
Kategorija: 4. razred srednje Skole
Razina: Zupanijska

Zupanija: Zadarska

# Ucenik
Varivoda, Marija
Mitrovi¢, Mateo
Radan, Eva
Jurjevi¢, Anamarija
Lackovic¢, Lea
Novoseli¢, Paola

Backov, Viktorija

Mentor

Dorkin-Milkovi¢, Elizabeta
Erli¢, Neda

Skara, Monika

Sigko, Jelena

Mato$, Dusanka

Sigko, Jelena

Jadrosi¢, Zelika

Bodova

31

255

21

21

19.5

16.5

12.5

Stvarno bodova

7m

31

255

215

21

19.5

16.5

12.5

Rang

Nagrada Preneseno na vidu razinu

false

false

false

false

false

false

false

4_zup_zad_hr_22
31

25.5

21.5

21

19.5

16.5

12.5



